Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ADITYA DAM

AIZAK

AKANKSHA

AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA

ARVIND YADAV
ATUL PATEL
AYUSH

BHARTI

CHAHAT
DIPENDRA MEEL
DISHIKA GARG
DIVYA GARG
EKTA

EKTA YADAV
ESHITA PASREJA

HEMA TEWATIA

Roll No.

2K21/MSCCHE/02
2K21/MSCCHE/03
2K21/MSCCHE/04
2K21/MSCCHE/05
2K21/MSCCHE/07
2K21/MSCCHE/08
2K21/MSCCHE/09
2K21/MSCCHE/10
2K21/MSCCHE/12
2K21/MSCCHE/13
2K21/MSCCHE/14
2K21/MSCCHE/15
2K21/MSCCHE/16
2K21/MSCCHE/17
2K21/MSCCHE/18

2K21/MSCCHE/19

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

8.38
6.53
7.89
8.18
7.80
7.87
7.71
7.73
9.18
8.18
9.00
8.44
7.24
8.18
9.27

8.20

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

20/06/2023

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/4




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

HIMANSHI KHARB

HIMANSHU MEENA

JASMINE KAUR

KAJAL

KOMAL PANDEY

MANIK PULYANI

MANSI SHARMA

NISHTHA

PRASHANSA GUPTA

PRINCI SINGH

PURVA

RAHUL YADAV

RAMENDER KUMAR

RIYANSHA VERMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SAKSHI

Roll No.

2K21/MSCCHE/21
2K21/MSCCHE/22
2K21/MSCCHE/23
2K21/MSCCHE/24
2K21/MSCCHE/27
2K21/MSCCHE/29
2K21/MSCCHE/30
2K21/MSCCHE/31
2K21/MSCCHE/32
2K21/MSCCHE/33
2K21/MSCCHE/34
2K21/MSCCHE/35
2K21/MSCCHE/36
2K21/MSCCHE/38
2K21/MSCCHE/39

2K21/MSCCHE/40

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

IEGIEURCRES

e #om

SHHTT FIT

TSI

EIRERIER]

o Tt

HTTHT STAT

L

AT T[T

S

g ATE

A AT

Rarterr awt

qf=a AT

>

areft

TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

6.64
7.04
7.71
8.29
8.09
8.27
7.02
8.20
8.33
8.42
8.31
7.91
7.49
7.96
7.56

8.69

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

20/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/4




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SANYA GULATI

SARIKA YADAV

TAMANNA BENIWAL

TANU RAJPUT

TANVI SINGH

TUSHAR

VIPUL KUMAR

YASH SARASWAT

YASHASWY

ANJALI TANWAR

AMIT KUMAR

PRACHI THUKRAL

ISHITA

SARANSH CHAUHAN

SUGANDH LUTHRA

KANISHKA KASHYAP

Roll No.

2K21/MSCCHE/41
2K21/MSCCHE/42
2K21/MSCCHE/43
2K21/MSCCHE/44
2K21/MSCCHE/45
2K21/MSCCHE/47
2K21/MSCCHE/49
2K21/MSCCHE/50
2K21/MSCCHE/51
2K21/MSCCHE/52
2K21/MSCCHE/53
2K21/MSCCHE/55
2K21/MSCCHE/56
2K21/MSCCHE/59
2K21/MSCCHE/60

2K21/MSCCHE/61

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

7.96
8.40
8.62
8.40
7.22
8.67
8.78
7.82
8.78
8.47
6.40
7.67
8.16
8.27
8.29

7.73

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

20/06/2023

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

. No : 1566
Program : Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90
49 MEGHA 2K21/MSCCHE/62 ey 90 8.13

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  20/06/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 4/4



