

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program : Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

TC Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi CGPA CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90 1 ADITYA DAM 2K21/MSCCHE/02 आदित्य दाम 90 8.38 2 AIZAK 2K21/MSCCHE/03 आईजाक 90 6.53 3 **AKANKSHA** 2K21/MSCCHE/04 आकांक्षा 90 7.89 4 AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 2K21/MSCCHE/05 अक्षिता श्रीवास्तव 90 8.18 अरविंद यादव 5 **ARVIND YADAV** 2K21/MSCCHE/07 90 7.80 6 ATUL PATEL 2K21/MSCCHE/08 अतुल पटेल 90 7.87 7 AYUSH 2K21/MSCCHE/09 90 7.71 आयुष भारती 8 BHARTI 2K21/MSCCHE/10 90 7.73 9 2K21/MSCCHE/12 CHAHAT चाहत 90 9.18 10 **DIPENDRA MEEL** 2K21/MSCCHE/13 दीपेंद्र मील 90 8.18 दिशिका गर्ग 2K21/MSCCHE/14 11 DISHIKA GARG 90 9.00 12 **DIVYA GARG** 2K21/MSCCHE/15 दिव्या गर्ग 8.44 90 13 **EKTA** 2K21/MSCCHE/16 90 7.24 एकता EKTA YADAV 2K21/MSCCHE/17 14 एकता यादव 90 8.18 15 ESHITA PASREJA 2K21/MSCCHE/18 इशिता पसरेजा 90 9.27 16 HEMA TEWATIA 2K21/MSCCHE/19 हेमा तेवतिया 90 8.20

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program : Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	ТС	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
17	HIMANSHI KHARB	2K21/MSCCHE/21	हिमांशी खरब	90	6.64
18	HIMANSHU MEENA	2K21/MSCCHE/22	हिमांशु मीणा	90	7.04
19	JASMINE KAUR	2K21/MSCCHE/23	जैसमीन कौर	90	7.71
20	KAJAL	2K21/MSCCHE/24	काजल	90	8.29
21	KOMAL PANDEY	2K21/MSCCHE/27	कोमल पांडेय	90	8.09
22	MANIK PULYANI	2K21/MSCCHE/29	मानिक पुल्यानी	90	8.27
23	MANSI SHARMA	2K21/MSCCHE/30	मानसी शर्मा	90	7.02
24	NISHTHA	2K21/MSCCHE/31	निष्ठा	90	8.20
25	PRASHANSA GUPTA	2K21/MSCCHE/32	प्रशंसा गुप्ता	90	8.33
26	PRINCI SINGH	2K21/MSCCHE/33	प्रिंसी सिंह	90	8.42
27	PURVA	2K21/MSCCHE/34	पूर्वा	90	8.31
28	RAHUL YADAV	2K21/MSCCHE/35	राहुल य़ादव	90	7.91
29	RAMENDER KUMAR	2K21/MSCCHE/36	रामेन्द्र कुमार	90	7.49
30	RIYANSHA VERMA	2K21/MSCCHE/38	रियांशा वर्मा	90	7.96
31	SACHIN KUMAR	2K21/MSCCHE/39	सचिन कुमार	90	7.56
32	SAKSHI	2K21/MSCCHE/40	साक्षी	90	8.69
				1	

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program : Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch	Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry					
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	тс	CGPA	
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90		
33	SANYA GULATI	2K21/MSCCHE/41	सान्या गुलाटी	90	7.96	
34	SARIKA YADAV	2K21/MSCCHE/42	सारिका यादव	90	8.40	
35	TAMANNA BENIWAL	2K21/MSCCHE/43	तमन्ना बेनीवाल	90	8.62	
36	TANU RAJPUT	2K21/MSCCHE/44	तनु राजपूत	90	8.40	
37	TANVI SINGH	2K21/MSCCHE/45	तन्वी सिंह	90	7.22	
38	TUSHAR	2K21/MSCCHE/47	तुषार	90	8.67	
39	VIPUL KUMAR	2K21/MSCCHE/49	विपुल कुमार	90	8.78	
40	YASH SARASWAT	2K21/MSCCHE/50	यश सारस्वत	90	7.82	
41	YASHASWY	2K21/MSCCHE/51	यशस्वी	90	8.78	
42	ANJALI TANWAR	2K21/MSCCHE/52	अंजलि तंवर	90	8.47	
43	AMIT KUMAR	2K21/MSCCHE/53	अमित कुमार	90	6.40	
44	PRACHI THUKRAL	2K21/MSCCHE/55	प्राची ठुकराल	90	7.67	
45	ISHITA	2K21/MSCCHE/56	इशिता	90	8.16	
46	SARANSH CHAUHAN	2K21/MSCCHE/59	सारांश चौहान	90	8.27	
47	SUGANDH LUTHRA	2K21/MSCCHE/60	सुगंध लूथरा	90	8.29	
48	KANISHKA KASHYAP	2K21/MSCCHE/61	कनिष्का कश्यप	90	7.73	
				-		

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program : Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Chemistry - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	тс	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
49	MEGHA	2K21/MSCCHE/62	मेघा	90	8.13

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.